## **Catalyst Scholarship**

For CREW Utah Board Members & Scholarship Committee Chairs

The Catalyst Scholarship is up to two thousand five hundred dollars (\$2,500). The scholarship under this program is awarded to individuals that meet the criteria and are selected by the CREW Utah Chapter Leadership. It is designed to assist women who are CREW Utah active leaders in furthering their leadership positions within the organizations and supporting the mission of CREW Network.

To be eligible for the Catalyst Scholarship, candidates must:

- Be leaders within CREW Utah
- Be members of the commercial real estate community in Utah and aiming to further their career
- Enroll in and attend the 2024 CREW Convention

## **Evaluation Criteria:**

- Goals and views regarding the commercial real estate industry and the role of women in CRE.
- Performance and history in professional pursuits.
- Goals to advance career and explanation for how selected class/program may further these goals.
- Desire to be involved in the community and the CREW Utah organization.
- Leadership skills and alignment to furthering the mission and vision of CREW Network and CREW Utah.